at 

www.zodiacventures.in and may also be available on website of Stock Exchange 
ie. www.bseindia.com. 

Pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, read with the 

1) Mr. Satish R. Rathod & 
Mrs.Padma Satish Rathod 

Rs. 3,29,333 (Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Three Only) 

06/07/2021 11/11/2021 

and thereon Interest   

Company's Code for Prevention of Insider Trading, the Trading Window in respect of Description of the Immovable Properties : Row House No. 3, Bansi Co-op Hous. Soc. Lid., Plot No. 10, Survey No.

[...]

(specified) employees of the Company since 1stOctober 2021 , and 
will remain so untl 48 hours after the declaration of the Financial Results of the 
Company for the quarter and half-year ended 30 September 2021. 

2) Mr. Nandu Sukhdev Kurhade Rs. 9,25,053.28 (Rupees Nine Lakh Twenty 
Five Thousand &Fifty Three Rupees & Paise 

Twenty Eight Rupees Only)and thereon Interest 

05/07/2021 11/11/2021 

For Zodiac Ventures Limited 
Description of the Immovable Properties : Flat No. F604, Survey No. 1091/1, Nashik, Police Co-Op Housing Society, Adgaon, Nashik-422003

[...]

3 on 25th day of November, 2021 at 11.00 
a.m. in the forenoon by the above named plaintiff for following relief :- 

(a) That the Defendant be jointly and severally ordered and decreed to pay to the 
Plaintiff under the said Loan under SRTO Loan Scheme a sum of Rs. 3,69,465.66 
Rupees Three Lacs Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Five and Paise Sixty 
ix Only) together with further interest thereon at the rate of 9.45% p.a. with 

monthly rest plus 2% penal interest p.a. from the date of filing of the suit till the 
date of payment and / or realisation as per the particulars of the Plaintiff's claim,

[...]

y PNT NN any 

Sr. Branch, Name and Address of Borrowers/ 

No. Co-Borrowers / Mortgagors / Guarantors 

4 Branch: THANE RAC 
1) Anil Bapu Gangane (Borrower/Mortgagor), 
2) Mrs. Archana Anil Gangane (Co-Borrower) 

Outstanding Amount In Rs. 

Rs. 1341539 ( Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Forty One Thousand 
Five Hundred Thirty Nine and Paise Zero Only) as on 20/01/ 
2018, together with further interest at the contractual rate on 
the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, 

costs, charges etc. incurred /to be incurred 

Date of Demand Notice : 24/01/2018 | Date of Possession :